 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C705Q8
Issued Date : 2007.08.22
Revised Date :
Page No. : 1/12
CTK24BC01-16Q8 CYStek Product Specification
2-Wire Serial EEPROMs  1K/2K/4K/8K/16K
CTK24BC01-16Q8

Figure 10. Random Read
Figure 11. Sequential Read
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Device Function Operating Ranges
CTK24BC01Q8 1K bit(128×8)
CTK24BC02Q8 2K bit(256×8)
CTK24BC04Q8 4K bit(512×8)
CTK24BC08Q8 8K bit(1024×8)
CTK24BC16Q8
SOP-8
16K bit(2048×8)
Industrial (-40~+85℃)
 CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C705Q8
Issued Date : 2007.08.22
Revised Date :
Page No. : 12/12
CTK24BC01-16Q8 CYStek Product Specification
SOP-8 Dimension
8-Lead SO-8 Plastic Package
CYStek Package Code: Q8
Marking: